
1 Agriculture & Animal Husbandry 20673 20827 27148 27049 36660 35475 47415 57981 71403 72537 81044

2 Forestry & Logging 2724 2794 3105 3112 3215 3241 3499 3753 3958 4189 4424

3 Fishery 1132 1164 1317 1442 2352 2436 2366 3244 3953 5171 6764

Agriculture & Allieds 24530 24786 31569 31603 42227 41152 53280 64978 79315 81896 92231

4 Mining & Quarrying 42 97 74 78 143 122 120 116 117 131 131

Sub-Total : Primary(1 to  4) 24572 24883 31643 31681 42369 41274 53400 65094 79432 82027 92362

5 Manufacturing (5.1 & 5.2) 4379 4256 4856 6429 8363 8281 11046 10818 11751 12750 13808

5.1 Manufacturing (Registered) 1123 643 550 1385 3050 2593 4718 4092 4469 4762 5045

5.2 Manufacturing (Un-Registered) 3256 3613 4306 5044 5313 5688 6328 6726 7282 7988 8763

6 Construction 5138 6649 8992 11557 14497 19003 27590 32049 34811 43325 51757

7 Electricity,Gas & Water Supply 1146 1162 1137 1391 1460 1365 1661 2539 2917 3452 3976

Sub- Total :Secondary ( 5 to 7) 10664 12067 14985 19378 24320 28649 40297 45405 49480 59526 69542

8 Transport & Communication 4612 5099 5956 6775 7776 9318 10324 11711 14346 17218 20861

8.1 Railways 1451 1580 1983 2299 2357 2845 2807 2844 3220 3645 4126

8.2 Transport  by  other  means 1997 2213 2597 2981 3676 4298 5357 6503 8416 10466 13172

8.3   Storage 62 66 78 92 109 132 158 194 229 270 318

8.4 Communication 1102 1241 1297 1403 1633 2044 2001 2169 2481 2838 3245

9 Trade Hotel and Restaurants 16286 16079 20730 25201 31072 38464 46278 58163 74650 89767 108005

10 Banking & Insurance 2586 2731 3192 3526 3953 4935 6363 7672 9434 11600 14264

11
Real Estate , Ownership of 

Dwelling, 

Legal & Business Services

4041 4778 5770 6844 7954 9945 12440 14922 17562 20778 24688

12 Public Administration 5179 5471 5846 6376 8556 10111 12040 13598 15302 19844 21758

13 Other Services 9842 11383 12615 13900 16279 20226 22413 26704 33410 42902 50804

Sub-Total : Tertiary(8  to  13) 42545 45540 54109 62621 75590 92999 109858 132770 164704 202109 240379

Total GSDP 77781 82490 100737 113680 142279 162923 203555 243269 293616 343663 402283

Population(000) 88662 90162 91631 93068 94474 95849 97192 98505 99786 101036 102255

Per Capita GSDP (Rs.) 8773 9149 10994 12215 15060 16998 20944 24696 29425 34014 39341
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